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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 23-i Typ, MaT4 Ne181

MoHeginok, 11.04.2016, 13:00, "MigwwnnHmk", Jlyubk. 15°C. Fnagadi: 100

«BonnHb» Jlyubk

1  XBanumubkun OeHuc

2 Mapywka PycnaH

3  bab'ak PomaH

4 |nbHUUBbKUIA PoMaH

6 LWanopyk PomaH

13 Jlbo3iH OMuTpo

15 Yenentok OnekcaHap
17 [Lyanik Aptem

12 JlaweHko AHApin

7  Jepa fpocnas

11 Metpos Ceprin
3anacHi

18 Mapuyyk AHApii

8  [Ipo3snoscbkuin Ceprin
14  dpoweHKo AHLpIN

9 laHbkeBu4 Brapucnas
10 TnapyH borpaH

5 TenixoBcbkuin Bonogmmmp
16 Tpukow Ceprin

ApbiTp:

Bnasaubkuin PomaH
AcucTeHT 1:

bambypak Bonogumup
ACUCTEHT 2:

CemaHtoK Tapac

4-vi apbiTp:

CekyHpa Ceprin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
Lunrankos OnekcaHap

3:2

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

12
5
6
9
13
2
11
20
21
15
17

aBpycesmny HOpin
Mpokonyyk Kupuso
bapunak PycnaH
l'ypa IBaH

JTaunHos Xapxun-Mypapg,
JlntBaK borpaH
Hosrum Apocnas
CeuHobon Egyapn
PannsaH Ceprin
Hikonaes Bonogmmunp
CteubkoB Tumyp

3anacHi

1
8
10
7
4
19
22

IBaHIOTa AHTOH
Makcumeub Ceprin
Casowko OnekcaHgp
LLikypaTbko BnagseH
Lkinoep Bnagncnas
[po3n €srex
"aBpyLUKO IBaH
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 23-11 Typ, MaTy Nel81

MoHepinok, 11.04.2016, 13:00, "MigwunHnk", Nyubk. 15°C. Fnagadi: 100

«BonunHb» Jlyubk

2 Mapywka PycnaH

15 Yenentok OnekcaHap

11 MeTpos Ceprin
14 dpoweHko AHLpIN

2 Mapywka PycnaH

7 Depa fApocnas
10 MnapyH borpaH

17 Oypik Aptem

12 JlaweHko AHApIN
8 [po3noBcbkuin Ceprin

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
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N
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3:2
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82!
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«OnekcaHpgpis» OnekcaHapis

17 CreubkoB Tumyp

21 PannsH Ceprin

9 lNypa IBaH
22 laBpyLwKo IBaH

17 CteubkoB Tumyp

5 Mpokonyyk Kupwuso

20 CeuHobon Egyapn
10 Casowko OnekcaHgp

21 PannsH Ceprin

10 Casowko OnekcaHgp

11 fosruin Apocnas

8 Makcumeub Ceprin

21 PannsaH Ceprin

19 [Ipo3g €Brex

13 NlaynHos Xagxun-Mypang
7 WkypaTbko BnagieH

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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